
Burton Week 2008  Teign Corinthian Yacht Club
Subsidiary Trophies

ADMIRALS CUPTROPHY NAME

GARETH WILLIAMS KATIE HUGHES 183162 LEIGH & LOWTON SC 13 15 18 36 19 21 17 19 140 1

GERALD COPSEY NICK/ANTHONY COPSEY 213411 ST EDMUNDSBURY

SC

18 21 25 18 26 24 23 20 170 2

SIMON HOPKINS MATT HOPKINS 273413 UP RIVER Y C 24 26 36 36 29 27 28 21 218 3

TIM GATTI SEB GATTI 292255 YEADON SC 26 27 36 36 31 31 30 22 232 4

ALEX DICK MARTHA DICK 363246 CHEW VALLEY LAKE

SC

36 36 36 36 36 33 36 36 285 5

BOATS WITHOUT DOUBLE BOTTOMS

BEESTON TROPHYTROPHY NAME

 HIGHEST PLACED ADMIRALS CUP BOAT IN THE BURTON CUP RACE                         

1st          -19TH PLACE   3162  GARETH WILLIAMS   KATIE HUGHES     LEIGH & LOWTON SC 

2nd         -26TH PLACE   3411   GERALD COPSEY     NICK COPSEY         EDMUNDSBURY  SCC

CORONATION CUPTROPHY NAME

HIGHEST PLACED MARRIED COUPLE IN THE BURTON CUP RACE-   

1ST PLACE      3515     JOHN AND KATY MEADOWCROFT

GIPSY TROPHYTROPHY NAME

RICHARD WILLIAMS LINDSEY ILES 13450 ROYAL HARWICH Y C 10 5 1 2 2 4 9 36 34 1

PAUL PELLING GUY PELLING 103457 ROYAL HARWICH Y C 7 10 11 6 6 7 5 6 57 2

NIGEL PLAYFORD ELEANOR SHALLOW 113427 ROYAL HARWICH Y C 11 9 19 13 11 15 8 10 88 3

TEAM TROPHY

ARROWS TROPHYTROPHY NAME

ANDY BAYLISS VICKY WOODS 173445 HYKEHAM S C 12 13 17 7 13 8 12 9 91 1

GARETH WILLIAMS KATIE HUGHES 183162 LEIGH & LOWTON SC 13 15 18 36 19 21 17 19 140 2

CHARLIE SHALLOW MIKE SHALLOW 363460 ROYAL HARWICH Y C 25 25 21 20 28 26 27 36 208 3

TIM GATTI SEB GATTI 292255 YEADON SC 26 27 36 36 31 31 30 22 232 4

ALEX BALE JOSHUA BALE 203419 SPINNAKER CLUB 36 36 36 36 36 13 22 36 235 5

ALEX DICK MARTHA DICK 363246 CHEW VALLEY LAKE

SC

36 36 36 36 36 33 36 36 285 6

 HELM NEW TO BURTON WEEK



CANTER TROPHYTROPHY NAME

JON  IBBOTSON CHARLOTTE STEWART 33494 OXFORD/CAMB SS 3 4 4 5 7 14 2 2 30 1

KEVIN ILES JANE WADE 43512 THORPE BAY Y C 4 3 2 11 4 11 10 3 41 2

STEVE SALLIS SAM CHILDS 53436 HYKEHAM S C 6 8 5 4 12 12 6 1 47 3

STEVE NORBURY ANDY HILL 73516 WARSASH 2 2 8 8 8 10 7 7 49 4

PAUL PELLING GUY PELLING 103457 ROYAL HARWICH Y C 7 10 11 6 6 7 5 6 57 5

CAROLINE MARTIN ANDY DOUGLAS 83455 BURGHFIELD S C 8 11 16 9 10 6 13 11 76 6

NIGEL PLAYFORD ELEANOR SHALLOW 113427 ROYAL HARWICH Y C 11 9 19 13 11 15 8 10 88 7

BRUCE JOHNSON CLARE JOHNSON 93477 ROYAL HARWICH Y C 9 7 6 36 21 1 36 8 97 8

TERRY COOKE PIP JEFFRIES 143517 BRISTOL

CORINTHIAN Y C

20 17 9 12 16 25 20 16 124 9

DEREK DAVIES CHARLOTTE LONG 283510 EXE  S C 14 20 13 14 18 23 36 14 144 10

DARE BARRY EMILY ABBOTT 163511 ROYAL VICTORIA Y C 16 24 23 36 23 19 16 15 152 11

GAVIN WILLIS SABRINA WILLIS 133485 BRISTOL

CORINTHIAN Y C

19 12 10 36 14 36 36 13 153 12

GERALD COPSEY NICK/ANTHONY COPSEY 213411 ST EDMUNDSBURY

SC

18 21 25 18 26 24 23 20 170 13

DAVE PEACOCK TRICIA WOOD 363518 TRENT VALLEY S C 36 16 36 36 15 18 19 36 212 14

SIMON HOPKINS MATT HOPKINS 273413 UP RIVER Y C 24 26 36 36 29 27 28 21 218 15

NIGEL WHITE CHRIS WHITE 193490 BURGHFIELD S C 36 36 26 36 25 30 18 36 226 16

TIM GATTI SEB GATTI 292255 YEADON SC 26 27 36 36 31 31 30 22 232 17

HELM OVER 40 YEARS OF AGE

CLINKER TROPHYTROPHY NAME

DARE BARRY EMILY ABBOTT 163511 ROYAL VICTORIA Y C 16 24 23 36 23 19 16 15 152 1

GAVIN WILLIS SABRINA WILLIS 133485 BRISTOL

CORINTHIAN Y C

19 12 10 36 14 36 36 13 153 2

HELM SAILING A BOAT BUILT BY HIM/HERSELF

CORRIGAN CUPTROPHY NAME

JAMES ANDERSON ELLIE ASSINDER 223498 SPINNAKER CLUB 15 19 20 17 20 22 26 18 153 1

CHARLIE SHALLOW MIKE SHALLOW 363460 ROYAL HARWICH Y C 25 25 21 20 28 26 27 36 208 2

HENRY  JOHNSON HESTER PELLING 233423 ROYAL HARWICH Y C 21 36 27 36 36 36 36 36 251 3

HELM UNDER 21 YEARS OF AGE

GILL SUPER CREW TROPHYTROPHY NAME

ANDY BAYLISS VICKY WOODS 173445 HYKEHAM S C 12 13 17 7 13 8 12 9 91 1

GARETH WILLIAMS KATIE HUGHES 183162 LEIGH & LOWTON SC 13 15 18 36 19 21 17 19 140 2

DEREK DAVIES CHARLOTTE LONG 283510 EXE  S C 14 20 13 14 18 23 36 14 144 3

SIMON HOPKINS MATT HOPKINS 273413 UP RIVER Y C 24 26 36 36 29 27 28 21 218 4

TIM GATTI SEB GATTI 292255 YEADON SC 26 27 36 36 31 31 30 22 232 5

ALEX BALE JOSHUA BALE 203419 SPINNAKER CLUB 36 36 36 36 36 13 22 36 235 6

MATT BURROWS SIMON HEMINGWAY 363481  WESTON S C 36 36 24 19 27 29 29 36 236 7

ALEX DICK MARTHA DICK 363246 CHEW VALLEY LAKE

SC

36 36 36 36 36 33 36 36 285 8

CREW NEW TO BURTON WEEK



GRAND MASTERSTROPHY NAME

CAROLINE MARTIN ANDY DOUGLAS 83455 BURGHFIELD S C 8 11 16 9 10 6 13 11 76 1

TERRY COOKE PIP JEFFRIES 143517 BRISTOL

CORINTHIAN Y C

20 17 9 12 16 25 20 16 124 2

DARE BARRY EMILY ABBOTT 163511 ROYAL VICTORIA Y C 16 24 23 36 23 19 16 15 152 3

DAVE PEACOCK TRICIA WOOD 363518 TRENT VALLEY S C 36 16 36 36 15 18 19 36 212 4

HELMS OVER 55 YEARS OF AGE

JOE YORKETROPHY NAME

MICHAEL DOUGLAS KATE GIBBS 243493 BRISTOL

CORINTHIAN Y C

23 22 22 15 36 28 15 17 166 1

NIGEL WHITE CHRIS WHITE 193490 BURGHFIELD S C 36 36 26 36 25 30 18 36 226 2

ROSIE WHITE CLARE HUNTER 253431 BURGHFIELD S C 36 23 36 36 30 32 21 45 239 3

HENRY  JOHNSON HESTER PELLING 233423 ROYAL HARWICH Y C 21 36 27 36 36 36 36 36 251 4

HELM WHO HAS  SAILED THE PREVIOUS 2 BURTON WEEKS AND NOT WON A SILVER NATIONALRACE PLACE PRIZE

MONEY CUPTROPHY NAME

CAROLINE MARTIN ANDY DOUGLAS 83455 BURGHFIELD S C 8 11 16 9 10 6 13 11 76 1

ROSIE WHITE CLARE HUNTER 253431 BURGHFIELD S C 36 23 36 36 30 32 21 45 239 2

FOR LADY HELMS

TUBS TROPHYTROPHY NAME

STEVE NORBURY ANDY HILL 73516 WARSASH 2 2 8 8 8 10 7 7 49 1

JOHN MEADOWCROFT KATY MEADOWCROFT 63515 OXFORD/CAMB SS 5 36 14 16 1 3 3 36 84 2

SIMON HOPKINS MATT HOPKINS 273413 UP RIVER Y C 24 26 36 36 29 27 28 21 218 3

FOR BOATS WITH A CREW WEIGHT OF 21 STONE OR MORE

CROSS WINS TROPHYTROPHY NAME

BEST IMPROVEMENT FROM THE FIRST RACE TO THE FINAL RACE SAILED

WINNER - 3510   DEREK DAVIES     CHARLOTTE LONG        28TH IN TH FIRST RACE AND 14TH IN THE FINAL RACE

BURTON CUP  (RACE 7)TROPHY NAME

WINNER -JOHN &KATY MEADOWCROFT N3515 HAPPY HOUR   OXFORD & CAMBRIIDGE SAILING SOCIETY

ARTHUR OXBOROUGH SALVERTROPHY NAME

AWARDED TO THE CREW OF THE WINNER OF THE SIR WILLIAM BURTON CUP

WINNER- KATY MEADOWCROFT  CREW OF N3515  HAPPY HOUR

ROYAL THAMES YC TROPHYTROPHY NAME

AWARDED TO THE CREW OF WINNER OF THE SILVER NATIONAL

  WINNER-ZOE BALLANTYNE CREW OF   N3492 BABEL FISH



BURTON BRICKTROPHY NAME

AWARDED TO THE NOVELTY EVENT OR INCIDENT OF THE WEEK

WINNER- JOHN MEADOWCROFT FOR FORGETTING TO FIT HIS BUNGS INTO HIS DOUBLE BOTTOM BOAT

AND GRADUALLY SINKING ON THE WAY TO START ON FRIDAY!

DECANTER TROPHYTROPHY NAME

PRESENTED FOR  MERIT , PRESTIGE OR EXAMPLE IN THEIR  PARTICULAR FIELD

WINNER-GAVIN WILLIS FOR THE ENTHUSIASM AND INNOVATION WITH HIS PARADIGM PROJECT


